Windy City Collegiate Champ.
Westmoreland Country Club
Wilmette, IL
2018 Windy City
Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

2 2 1 Southern California 286 290 288 864 E
T5 3 2 Arizona State 294 283 292 869 +5
3 1 3 Arizona 289 286 296 871 +7
4 T4 T4 Florida 293 292 287 872 +8
T5 6 T4 Northwestern 294 294 284 872 +8
1 T4 6 Duke 284 301 293 878 +14
T11 T8 7 Purdue 303 296 292 891 +27
T11 7 8 Ohio State 303 286 303 892 +28
T5 T8 T9 South Carolina 294 305 297 896 +32
9 11 T9 Colorado 301 302 293 896 +32
8 10 11 Ilowa State 300 302 298 900 +36
10 T12 12 Michigan 302 307 299 908 +44

13 T12 13 San Diego State 307 302 301 910 +46
14 14 14 Oklahoma State 321 303 311 935 +71
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Start

1
2
3
5
T8

T8
T16

T12
T8
T6

T16
T8

T24

T12

T12

T21

T21

T39

T19

T24
T6

T24

T54

T33

T31

T24
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T24
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T12

T16

T47

T42

T24

T24

T33

T51

T31

T51

T39

T47

T47

T47

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
6
T7
T7
T7
T7
T11
T
T
14
T15
T15
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T18
T18
T18
T18
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23
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T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T30
T30
T30
T30
T34
T34
T34
T37
T37
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39

T45

Player

Gabriela Ruffels
Raquel Olmos
Jaclyn Lee

Robyn Choi
Sandra Nordaas
Marta Perez SanMartin
Kelly Sim

Jaravee Boonchant
Brooke Riley

Olivia Mehaffey
Micaela Farah
Jennifer Chang
Malia Nam

Sierra Brooks

Sara Kjellker

Windy City Collegiate Champ.
Westmoreland Country Club
Wilmette, IL
2018 Windy City
Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

Team

Southern California
Arizona State

Ohio State
Colorado

Arizona

Florida
Northwestern

Duke

Northwestern
Arizona State
Purdue

Southern California
Southern California
Florida

San Diego State

Chayanit Wangmahaporn lowa State

Clara Manzalini
Lois Kaye Go
Stephanie Lau
Virginia Elena Carta
Madison Kerley
Bianca Pagdanganan
Haley Moore
Danielle DuToit
Gillian Vance
Amelia Mehmet Grohn
Lauren Waidner
Gina Kim

Hannah Ghelfi
Adeena Shears
Marion Veysseyre
Monica Matsubara *
Ya Chun Chang
Kirsty Hodgkins
Ana Belac

Alex Wright *

Janet Mao

Yu-Sang Hou

Melati Putri

Yukie Sasaki

Gioia Carpinelli
Fernanda Escauriza
Ashley Kim

Allisen Corpuz

Anita Uwadia

Florida

South Carolina
Northwestern
Duke

Arizona State
Arizona

Arizona

Purdue
Colorado

lowa State
Florida

Duke

Michigan

Ohio State
South Carolina
Northwestern
Arizona
Colorado

Duke

Ohio State
Northwestern
Arizona

Purdue

Ohio State

San Diego State
San Diego State
Michigan
Southern California
South Carolina

69
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71
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73
73
68
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73
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74
74
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77

66
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69
72
72
72
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66
69
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75
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69
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78
78
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78
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74
76
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74
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74
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78
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77
77

76

Scores
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Start

T39
T42
T51
T33
T33
T42
T33
T56
T56
T42
T64
T42
T68
T60
T60
T64
T62
T54
T56
T71
T56
T68
T71
T68
T71

67
T64
T62
T76
T71

75

78
T76

Finish
T45
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T48
T48
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T50
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T54
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T56
T58
T58
T60
T60
T60

63
T64
T64

66
T67
T67

69
T70
T70
T70
T70
T74
T74

76

77

78

Player

Ashley Lau
Chih-Min Chen
Kelly Su

Alexandra Forsterling
RuQing Guan
Taglao Jeeravivitaporn
Addison Baggarly
Skylar Thompson
Miranda Wang

Elle Otten *

Lauren Peter

Ana Pelaez
Alanna Campbell
Elodie Van Dievoet
Joy Chou

Jane Lu *

Sofia Anokhina
Emma Whitaker
Lauren Guiao
Michelle Forsland
Stephanie Astrup
Haley Nist

Sophia Trombetta
Daniela Anastasi
Lexie Long
Cameron Lee
Malak Bouraeda
Aiko Leong
MacKenzie Hawkes *
Louise McCulloch *
Faith Hopkins

Julia Tournant *
Vivian Lee *

Windy City Collegiate Champ.
Westmoreland Country Club
Wilmette, IL
2018 Windy City
Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

Team

Michigan
Oklahoma State
Northwestern
Arizona State
Purdue

lowa State
Florida

South Carolina
Duke

Colorado

Ohio State
South Carolina
lowa State
Michigan

lowa State
Northwestern
Arizona State
Oklahoma State
Purdue
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Colorado
Michigan

San Diego State
Ohio State

San Diego State
Colorado
Southern California
Northwestern
Northwestern
Oklahoma State
Northwestern
lowa State

76
78
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Windy City Collegiate Champ.

Westmoreland Country Club
Wilmette, IL
2018 Windy City
Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Southern California 286 290 288 864
1 Gabriela Ruffels (4) 69 66 71 206
T Malia Nam (1) 68 75 73 216
T11 Jennifer Chang (2) 73 72 71 216
T39 Allisen Corpuz (3) 76 77 73 226
T70 Aiko Leong (5) 78 80 84 242
2 Arizona State 294 283 292 869
2 Raquel Olmos (2) 70 66 71 207
T7 Olivia Mehaffey (1) 77 66 72 215
T18 Madison Kerley (4) 72 76 72 220
T48 Alexandra Forsterling (5) 75 75 78 228
T60 Sofia Anokhina (3) 78 80 77 235
3 Arizona 289 286 296 871
T3 Sandra Nordaas (4) 71 72 70 213
T18 Bianca Pagdanganan (2) 71 71 78 220
23 Haley Moore (1) 7 71 73 221
T30 Ya Chun Chang (5) 73 72 78 223
T37 Yu-Sang Hou (3) 74 76 75 225
T4 Florida 293 292 287 872
6 Marta Perez SanMartin (2) 71 72 71 214
14 Sierra Brooks (3) 75 73 70 218
T15 Clara Manzalini (1) 73 74 72 219
T24 Lauren Waidner (5) 74 74 74 222
T50 Addison Baggarly (4) 77 73 79 229
T4 Northwestern 294 294 284 872
T7 Brooke Riley (2) 74 70 71 215
T7 Kelly Sim (4) 73 72 70 215
T18 Stephanie Lau (1) 73 78 69 220
T37 Janet Mao (3) 74 74 7 225
T48 Kelly Su (5) 76 78 74 228
6 Duke 284 301 293 878
T7 Jaravee Boonchant (2) 68 72 75 215
T18 Virginia Elena Carta (3) 68 78 74 220
T24 Gina Kim (4) 74 76 72 222
T34 Ana Belac (1) 74 78 72 224
T54 Miranda Wang (5) 81 75 75 231
7 Purdue 303 296 292 891
T Micaela Farah (2) 73 69 74 216
T24 Danielle DuToit (3) 77 78 67 222
T39 Melati Putri (1) 80 74 72 226
T50 RuQing Guan (4) 75 75 79 229
T64 Lauren Guiao (5) 78 78 81 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Ohio State 303 286 303 892
T3 Jaclyn Lee (1) 72 66 75 213
T30 Adeena Shears (3) 74 72 77 223
T39 Yukie Sasaki (5) 76 73 77 226
T56 Lauren Peter (2) 84 75 74 233
T70 Lexie Long (4) 81 82 79 242
T9 South Carolina 294 305 297 896
T18 Lois Kaye Go (3) 71 76 73 220
T30 Marion Veysseyre (5) 72 75 76 223
T45 Anita Uwadia (4) 77 76 74 227
53 Skylar Thompson (2) 77 79 74 230
T56 Ana Pelaez (1) 74 78 81 233
T9 Colorado 301 302 293 896
T3 Robyn Choi (1) 72 69 72 213
T24 Gillian Vance (3) 72 78 72 222
T34 Kirsty Hodgkins (2) 78 75 71 224
T67 Haley Nist (4) 81 80 78 239
T70 Malak Bouraeda (5) 79 80 83 242
11 lowa State 300 302 298 900
T15 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (1) 73 71 75 219
T24 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (4) 73 76 73 222
T50 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (2) 77 75 77 229
T58 Alanna Campbell (3) 81 80 73 234
T60 Joy Chou (5) 77 80 78 235
12 Michigan 302 307 299 908
T24 Hannah Ghelfi (5) 72 76 74 222
T39 Ashley Kim (1) 76 77 73 226
T45 Ashley Lau (2) 76 75 76 227
T58 Elodie Van Dievoet (4) 78 79 77 234
T67 Sophia Trombetta (3) 81 82 76 239
13 San Diego State 307 302 301 910
T15 Sara Kijellker (2) 75 69 75 219
T39 Gioia Carpinelli (1) 76 78 72 226
T39 Fernanda Escauriza (3) 76 75 75 226
69 Daniela Anastasi (5) 80 81 79 240
T70 Cameron Lee (4) 80 80 82 242
14 Oklahoma State 321 303 311 935
T45 Chih-Min Chen (3) 78 74 75 227
63 Emma Whitaker (4) 81 74 81 236
T64 Michelle Forsland (1) 87 76 74 237
66 Stephanie Astrup (2) 77 79 82 238
76 Faith Hopkins (5) 85 79 81 245
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T30 Monica Matsubara (Northwestern ) 75 69 79 223
T34 Alex Wright (Ohio State) 74 74 76 224
T54 Elle Otten (Colorado) 76 76 79 231
T60 Jane Lu (Northwestern ) 77 82 76 235
T74 MacKenzie Hawkes (Northwestern ) 82 83 79 244
T74 Louise McCulloch (Northwestern ) 83 80 81 244
77 Julia Tournant (Northwestern ) 90 77 80 247
78 Vivian Lee (lowa State) 86 79 83 248
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Windy City Collegiate Champ.

Westmoreland Country Club
Wilmette, IL
2018 Windy City
Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
G. Ruffels uscC 233 -6 J. Lee Ohio St 3.89 -4 A. Uwadia S Carolina 4.44 -5
R. Olmos Arizona St 2.44 -5 M. Perez SanMartin  Florida 392 -3 R. Olmos Arizona St 4.56 -4
M. Matsubara N'western 2.56 -4 S. Nordaas Arizona 392 -3 J. Boonchant Duke 456 -4
R. Choi Colorado 2.56 -4 S. Brooks Florida 3.94 -2 B. Pagdanganan Arizona 456 -4
A. Corpuz uscC 2.67 -3 G. Ruffels usc 3.94 -2 L. Go S Carolina 4.67 -3
A. Wright Ohio St 278 -2 M. Nam usc 397 A1 S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.67 -3
B. Riley N'western 2.78 -2 K. Sim N'western 4.00 E J. Chang usc 467 -3
S. Lau N'western 2.89 -1 M. Farah Purdue 400 E K. Sim N'western 4.67 -3
K. Hodgkins Colorado 2.89 -1 R. Olmos Arizona St 4.00 E C. Manzalini Florida 467 -3
L. Waidner Florida 289 -1 B. Riley N'western 4.00 E A. Forsterling Arizona St 4.78 -2
J. Boonchant Duke 289 -1 G. Vance Colorado 4.00 E G. Ruffels usc 478 -2
L. Peter Ohio St 289 -1 O. Mehaffey Arizona St  4.03 +1 A. Kim Michigan 4.78 -2
T. Jeeravivitaporn  lowa State 2.89 -1 Y. Chang Arizona 4.06 +2 O. Mehaffey Arizona St 4.78 -2
A. Lau Michigan 3.00 E D. DuToit Purdue 4.08 +3 M. Perez SanMartin  Florida 478 -2
G. Kim Duke 3.00 E M. Kerley Arizona St  4.08 +3 R. Choi Colorado 4.78 -2
E. Otten Colorado 3.00 E C. Wangmahaporn  lowa State 4.08 +3 S. Nordaas Arizona 478 -2
J. Chang usc 3.00 E G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 4.08 +3 H. Moore Arizona 478 -2
D. Anastasi S.Diego St 3.00 E R. Choi Colorado  4.08 +3 J. Mao N'western 4.89 -1
M. Farah Purdue 3.00 E J. Chang usc 4.08 +3 V. Carta Duke 489 -1
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 3.00 E F. Escauriza S.Diego St 4.11 +4 F. Escauriza S.Diego St 4.89 -1
C. Wangmahaporn lowa State 3.00 E J. Boonchant Duke 411 +4 M. Putri Purdue 489 -1
L. McCulloch N'western 3.00 E V. Carta Duke 411 +4 M. Nam usc 489 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars

R. Choi Colorado G. Ruffels usC 17 |M. Veysseyre S Carolina 39

R. Olmos Arizona St J. Lee Ohio St 14 |C. Chen OK State 39

A. Belac Duke M. Kerley Arizona St 12 |A. Wright Ohio St 39

S. Nordaas Arizona 12 |M. Farah Purdue 39

R. Olmos Arizona St 12 |J. Chang usc 39

J. Boonchant Duke 12 |S. Brooks Florida 38

M. Nam uscC 12 |L. Waidner Florida 38

R. Choi Colorado 11 |H. Ghelfi Michigan 38

O. Mehaffey Arizona St 11 |J. Mao N'western 38

B. Riley N'western 11 |C. Manzalini Florida 38

C. Wangmahaporn lowa State 11 |V. Carta Duke 37

M. Matsubara N'western 10 |A. Shears Ohio St 37

M. Perez SanMartin Florida 10 |A. Mehmet Grohn lowa State 37

D. DuToit Purdue 10 |M. Perez SanMartin Florida 36

K. Sim N'western 10 |G. Vance Colorado 36

B. Pagdanganan Arizona 10 |R. Olmos Arizona St 36

Y. Chang Arizona 10 |G. Kim Duke 36

L. Go S Carolina 9 |K. Sim N'western 35

S. Thompson S Carolina 9 |A. Baggarly Florida 35

H. Moore Arizona 9 |G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 35

S. Kjellker S.Diego St 9 |S. Kjellker S.Diego St 35

S. Lau N'western 9 |K. Hodgkins Colorado 35
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Windy City Collegiate Champ.
Westmoreland Country Club
Wilmette, IL
2018 Windy City
Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

Average score per round

2018 Windy City 76.05
2018 Windy City 75.33 78
2018 Windy City 75.40 78

Found] Gouse [ Aveage Scors Complte s
= versgeScor] Compit Rouncs
2
3
I

Total Average Scores

2018 Windy City 75.59

Westmoreland Country Club: 2018 Windy City

Round 3
average
r ey yards relative to par
1| 4| 350 14 | 42 20 2 9| 4] 391 +0.58
10| 4 1 +0.4
21| 4| 388 9| 50 16 2 1 0 39 0-40
18| 4| 370 +0.37
3l 4 305 5[ 49 20 4
3| 4| 395 +0.29
4| 4| 365 13 | 48 17 3131 76 038
5| 3 150 12 | 48 16 2 =21 a1 35 027
6/ 4 319 16 | 47 13 2 14| 4| 360 +0.23
71 4| 349 15 || 46 12 4 1 2 4] 388 +0.18
8 [ 5[ 481 22 [ 41 9 5 1 16 [ 4] 362 +0.15
1| 4| 350 +0.13
o[ a4 391 4 35 31 6 2
17 3| 141 +0.13
10| 4| 391 7| 38 29 3 1
5| 3| 150 +0.10
1| 5| 505 14 | 44 18 2 T T 320 070
12 4| 375 11 [ 41 22 3 1 71 51 505 7010
13| 3| 165 5| 48 23 2 4| 4] 365 +0.05
14| 4| 360 6| 53 15 3 1 6| 4 319 +0.01
15 5 503 15 | 49 12 2 15 5| 503 +0.01
8| 5| 481 +0.00
16| 4| 362 7| 54 15 2
17 [ 3 141 9| 53 13 3
|18|4|370| | | 2|49| 23| 4|
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2

Windy City Collegiate Champ.

Westmoreland Country Club

2018 Windy City
Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
10| 4] 391 +0.54 18| 4| 370 +0.45 9 4] 391 +0.58
41 4] 365 +0.38 10| 4| 391 +0.42 10 4| 391 +0.40
18| 4| 370 +0.36 2| 4| 388 +0.33 18| 4| 370 +0.37
2| 4| 388 +0.35 3| 4] 395 +0.27 3| 4] 395 +0.29
3] 4| 395 +0.33 15| 5| 503 +0.26 131 3| 165 +0.28
6| 4| 319 +0.27 12| 4| 375 +0.21 12| 4| 375 +0.27
13| 3| 165 +0.26 16| 4| 362 +0.19 14| 4| 360 +0.23
11| 5] 505 +0.23 6 4| 319 +0.19 2| 4] 388 +0.18
12| 4| 375 +0.23 1] 5| 505 +0.19 16| 4| 362 +0.15
91 4| 391 +0.23 9 4| 391 +0.18 1] 4| 350 +0.13
71 4| 349 +0.18 13| 3| 165 +0.18 171 3| 141 +0.13
14| 4] 360 +0.15 51 3| 150 +0.15 51 3] 150 +0.10
171 3| 141 +0.14 41 4] 365 +0.14 71 4] 349 +0.10
51 3| 150 +0.14 1| 4| 350 +0.13 1] 5| 505 +0.10
16| 4| 362 +0.12 141 4| 360 +0.09 4| 4] 365 +0.05
8| 5| 481 +0.10 71 4| 349 +0.04 6 4] 319 +0.01
15| 5] 503 +0.05 171 3| 141 +0.03 15| 5| 503 +0.01
1| 4] 350 -0.01 8| 5| 481 -0.12 8| 5| 481 +0.00
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Windy City Collegiate Champ.

Westmoreland Country Club

2018 Windy City
Dates: Oct 01 - Oct 02

1 4 350 39 | 140 52 3
2 4 388 20 || 140 63 9 2
3 4 395 12 1149 65 7 1
4 4 365 29 | 143 55 3 4
5 3 150 30 | 149 50 4 1
6 4 319 39 1130 54 1"
7 4 349 1 40 1139 42 11 1
8 5| 481 1 62 || 124 33 12 2
9 4 391 17 1139 65 10 3
10 4 391 15 1119 82 15 3
11 5 505 37 1128 60 9
12 4 375 29 1132 64 8 1
13 3 165 1 24 1136 64 9
14 4 360 21 | 162 45 5 1
15 5 503 42 [ 136 48 6 2
16 4 362 28 | 153 43 9 1
17 3 141 34 | 148 47 5
18 4 370 14 1128 78 14
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16178&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2

